
Republic of the Philippines
CATANDUANES STATE UNIVERITY

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Virac, Catanduanes

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION/BID FORM

Date:
PR No.:
Fund:
End-UEer:

Mav 28, 2025
P2025-05-1 03, P2025-05-1 06

164

Prcject Name:

ABC:
Mode of Procurement:
Mode of Evaluation:
Delivery Period:

PROCUREMENT OF OFFICE FURNITURE FOR THE AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT
AND RESEARCH AND EXTENSION SERVICES CATSU PANGANIBAN CAMPUS
SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND PESOS
SHOPPING
Lot

of PO

Sir/Madam:

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions hdtpw and submit your quotation duly
signed by your representative not later than Jgng_!@ sealed in an envelope. l\ I

rxr l/[^'J
I ceru r,l4fb. AcEDo, phlD.
d enp chairperson $ldilofe.' | \

1. Bidder shall provide conect and accurate information required in this form. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.
2. Any interlineations, erasures, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or any of your duly authorized

representative/s.
3. Price quotation/s to be denominated in Philippine peso, shall include all taxes, duties, and/or levies payable.
4. Bidder may submit, if available, original brochure showing certifications of the product being offered.
5. Quotations through email is aeceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original signed RFQ before issuance of Purchase Order.
6. Documentary requirements shall be attached upon submission of the quotation:

a. Mayolsl9usrness Permit
b. Philc EPS Registration Ceftificate
c. lncomelBusiness Iax Retums (for ABC's above P500K)
d. Omnibus Sworn Statement (for ABC's above P50K) - for submission upon receipt of Notice of Award

Item
No.

Description QTY UOM
BID OFFER Offered Specs/

Brand/Model
Remarks

Unit Price unit

1

Steel Cabinet, 4 layers/drawers, H1330xW-
460xD620mm, Thickness:0.smm, vertical file
cabinet Color Light gray (Please see attached
picture)

4 unit

2
Office Table, 3 drawers, light gray,
dimensions:24x48 inches (Please see attached
picture)

1 unit

3

Office Chair, new upgraded version leather
office chair wlfootrest, 3602 degree-135 degree
large angle tilt, maximum load 1S0kg.five star
chrome base, Color black (Please see attached
picture)

., unit

TOTAL BID PRICE

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, lAlVe submit our quotation/s for the item/s above.

Signature over Pinted Name

C4|SU-F-PRAU3 Effec'tivity Date: March 1,2024Rev.0



't#i,
Ropublic of the Philippines
CATANDUANES STATE UNIVERITY

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Virac, Celenduan6s

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Quotations exceeding the Approved Budget for the Contract shall be rejected.
Award of contract shall be made to the lowesl quotation which complies u/ith lhe technical specifications, requirements and other
terms and condiiions stated herein.
The itern/s shall be delivered according to the accepled offer of the bidder.
Payment shall be processed after delivory and upon submission of the required supporting documents, in accordance wilh exisling
govemmenl accountinq rules and requlations.
Liguidated damages equivalent to one-tenth of one percent (0.1%) of the value of the goods not delivered within the prescribed
delivery period shall be imposed per day of delay. The CatSU may rescind the contract once the cumulative amount of liquidaled
damages reaches len percent (10%) of the amounl of the contract, wilhout prejudice to oiher courses of action and remedies open
lo it.
The Procuring Enity may cancel or terminate the contract at any time in accordance wilh the grounds provided under FlA No. 9'184
and its 2016 revised lRR.

't.

J

4.

CetsU-F-PROC43 Rev. O Etreclivity Dele: Merch 1 , N24


